Dynasty Products List

1.Wall mount electric fireplaces

EF67-CP&CL W35-3/4"xH24-1/2"xD6”
EF68-P&L W50-1/2"xH26-1/2"XD6”
EF69-P&L W58-1/4"xH26-1/2"xD6”
EF69-BGR W58-1/4"xH26-1/2"xD6”
EF69-WGR W58-1/4"xH26-1/2"xD6”
EF70-P&L W70”’xH26-1/2"xD6”
EF71-P&L W78"xH26-1/2"xD6”
EF72-P&L W93-3/4"xH26-1/2"xD6”
2.Dream Fires

BG-58CBGF W37-1/2"xH25-5/8"xD6”
BG-100CBGF W58-1/4"xH26"xD6”
BG-240CBGF W94-3/8"xH26-3/8"xD6”

3.Zero Clearance Inserts

sD27 W28"xH24”xD9”

SD33 W33"xH307xD8”

SD39 W39”xH33-1/2"xD8”

SD45 W45’xH33-1/2°XD10° | 22— | | SN Sy | s T =S e
S14W(LED) W58"xH31"xD14”

EF43D-FGF(LED)
EF44D-FGF(LED)
EF45D-FGF(LED)

W28"xH24-1/2"xD8”
W32"xH24-1/2"xD8”
W35”xH27"xD8”

4 Built-in Units:

DY-BT35 W35"xH19-1/2"xD7”
DY-BT44 W44°xH19-1/2"xD7” ’ Foam ¥
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DY-BT55 W55-1/2"xH19-1/2"xD7’ . B . '3'\‘_-& Agun P
DY-BT63 W63-1/2"xH19-1/2"xD7” . . . s —
DY-BT79 W79-1/4"xH19-1/2"xD7”"
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Haarth, Patic & Barbocue Association c us

Richmond Store: #10-3071 No. 5 Road, Richmond, BC V6X 2T4
Tel: (604)-821-1009 Toll Free:1-877-521-1009 Fax:(604)-821-1019
North Vancouver Store: #211 - 1305 Welch Street, North Vancouver, BC V7P 1B3
Tel: 604-980-1899 Fax: 604-980-1849



DY-BT79
79" Fireplace W79-1/4" x H19-1/2" x D7"
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Framing 2X8 (Fully Recessed)

19-1/2"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL

APPROVAL

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH
LOW

NO HEATER

LED LIGHT

ROTOR MOTOR

TIMING RANGE

CONTROLLABLE

TEMPERATURE

SHIPPING SIZE

SHIPPING WEIGHT

PLUG LOCATION

CORD LENGTH

APPROX.HEATING ARE

DY-BT79
CSA

120V

10.8A

1300W

1300W

650W

9.2W

6.7W

2.5W

0.5-9H
16°C-28°C(60-82°F)

89"x10"x22"

108Lb

TOP OF RIGHT SIDE
70 7/8"

about 300 SF

PLUG INTO A STANDARD HOUSE HOLD
OUTLET OR DIRECT-WIRED

Installation (Flush to Wall)

DY-BT63

63" Fireplace W63-1/2"x H19-1/2" x D7"
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Framing 2X8 (Fully Recessed)

19-172"

64-1/8"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL

APPROVAL

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH
LOW

NO HEATER

LED LIGHT

ROTOR MOTOR

TIMING RANGE

CONTROLLABLE

TEMPERATURE

SHIPPING SIZE

SHIPPING WEIGHT

PLUG LOCATION

CORD LENGTH

APPROX.HEATING ARE

DY-BT63
CSA
120V
10.8A
1300W
1300W
650W
7.5W

sW

2.5W
0.5-9H
16°C-28°C(60-82°F)

73"x10"x22"

90LB

TOP OF RIGHT SIDE
70 7/8"

about 300 SF

PLUG INTO A STANDARD HOUSE HOLD
OUTLET OR DIRECT-WIRED
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Installation (Flush to Wall)




DY-BTS5S

55" Firepalce W55-1/2" x H19-1/2" x D7"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL DY-BTS5
APPROVAL CSA
VOLTS 120V
AMPS 10.8A
WATTS 1300W
HEATER HIGH 1300W

LOW 650W
NO HEATER 7.5W
LED LIGHT SW
ROTOR MOTOR 2.5W
TIMING RANGE 0.5-9H
CONTROLLABLE 16°C-28°C(60-82°F)
TEMPERATURE
SHIPPING SIZE 65"x10"x22"
SHIPPING WEIGHT 80LB
PLUG LOCATION TOP OF RIGHT SIDE
CORD LENGTH 70 7/8"

APPROX.HEATING ARE

about 300 SF

PLUG INTO A STANDARD HOUSE HOLD
OUTLET OR DIRECT-WIRED

DY-BT44

44" Fireplace W43-3/4" x H19-1/2" x D7"

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL

APPROVAL

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH
LOW

NO HEATER

LED LIGHT

ROTOR MOTOR

TIMING RANGE

CONTROLLABLE

TEMPERATURE

SHIPPING SIZE

SHIPPING WEIGHT

PLUG LOCATION

CORD LENGTH

APPROX.HEATING ARE

DY-BT44
CSA

120V

10.8A

1300W

1300W

650W

6.1 W

3.4W

2.5W

0.5-9H
16°C-28°C(60-82°F)

54"x10"x22"

67LB

TOP OF RIGHT SIDE
70 7/8"

about 300 SF

PLUG INTO A STANDARD HOUSE HOLD
OUTLET OR DIRECT-WIRED

Dimensions Framing 2X8 (Fully Recessed)
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Dimensions Framing 2X8 (Fully Recessed)
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DY-BT35

35" Fireplace W35-7/8" x H19-1/2" x D7"
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Framing 2X8 (Fully Recessed)

19-1/2"

36-5/8

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL

APPROVAL

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH
LOwW

NO HEATER

LED LIGHT

ROTOR MOTOR

TIMING RANGE

CONTROLLABLE

TEMPERATURE

SHIPPING SIZE
SHIPPING WEIGHT
PLUG LOCATION
CORD LENGTH

APPROX.HEATING ARE

DY-BT35
CSA

120V

10.8A

1300W

1300W

650W

6.1W

3.4W

2.5W

0.5-9H
16°C-28°C(60-82°F )

46"x10"x22"

58LB

TOP OF RIGHT SIDE
70 7/8"

about 300 SF

PLUG INTO A STANDARD HOUSE HOLD
OUTLET OR DIRECT-WIRED
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Installation (Flush to Wall)

DYaRTY

Dynasty Built-in Fire is the next chapter of the
electric fireplace. It is easy for you to frame and
install. The heat comes from the front of the
fireplace. This contemporary fireplace makes a
beautiful addition to your home.

Features:

*120 Volt/AC. 1300 watt on high heat and 650 watt
on low heat

*Plug into a standard house hold outlet or Direct-wired
*Unique LED lighting with yellow or blue flame
*Recessed to wall installation

*No ventilation required

*Remote control for adjustable flame and heating
operation

*Energy saving products




